
1970
1970
1970
970
1970
170
970
970
970

1, 1970
1, 1970

1, 1E
► , 1970
.4, 1970
9, 197 0

r 3,197(
r 3, 1970
r 15,19'
1 3, 1971
24,191 :
1971
37 1
371
971
171
971
971
971
71
971
971
971

971
97 1

1971
1971

r9,197'
r16,19

1971
9, 1971
23,191,
25,19!
14,197
1972

Jeople's Republic of
Chin a

I donesia
S~enegalt
People's Republic of
~ the Congot
rgentina

Nicaragua t
Bolivia t

~ugoslavia
Pakistan
Bangladesh
Morocco
Lebanon}
Botswanat
Arab Republic of Egypt
Bosta Ric a
Mauritania j-
Japan

H .E . Yao Kuang
H.E . Lt.-Gen . Djamin Gintings
H.E. André Jean Coulbary

H .E . Nicolas Mondj o
H .E . Dr . Pablo Gonzalez Bergez
H .E . Dr . Guillermo Sevilla•Sacasa
H .E . Gen. Edmundo Valencia

Ibane z
H .E . Petar Babi c
H .E . Jamsheed K .A. Marker
H .E . Abdul Momi n
H.E . Nourreddine Hasnaoui
H .E . Nabih Noussai r
H .E . Amos Dambe
H.E . Ahmed Sabri Kamal
H.E . V.J .W. Furnis s
H .E . Moulaye El Hassen
H .E . Akira Nishiyam a
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March 16, 1972
March 22, 1972
March 28, 197 2

March 30, 1972
April 5, 1972
April 6, 1972
April 25, 197 2

April 27, 1972
May 2, 1972
May 8, 1972
June 30, 1972
July 7, 1972
July 28, 1972
August 10, 1972
August 17, 1972
August 28, 1972
August 30, 1972


